
1 1

Type

Euro 1

AE380
AE500 V8
AE520 V8
AE560

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MAGNUMMAGNUMMAGNUMMAGNUM 164201014System No.:

RENAULT

Vertical
RHD
Standard

64119641196411964119
5010213268

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

3.
64913649136491364913
5010230700

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

5.
98451984519845198451

1.
99147991479914799147
5010213799

64645646456464564645
5010137858

64222642226422264222
5010211753
5010137902

AE520
AE560

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

4.
99127991279912799127
5010211436

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

5010211647

64212642126421264212
5010211376

AE380 11/91

2.
64912649126491264912
0000704037

64357643576435764357
5010140426


